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QUESTIONNAIRE EXAMPLE

This questionnaire was designed collaboratively by a workforce organization, their business client, and staff of the Aspen Institute Workforce Strategies Initiative during the development of the Business Value Assessment toolkit.  Visit www.aspenwsi.org for more information about the Business Value Assessment project.
This assessment questionnaire was used by the workforce organization and their business partner to assess the business value of a specific workforce initiative.   In most cases, it is not appropriate to adopt this example without modification. We recommend that this example serve as a springboard for your business value assessment, and be adapted for your specific assessment.  WSI is not responsible for the correctness of the information collected using the Business Value Assessment tools.
Boston Health Care and Research Training Institute

 Follow-up Survey for Employees

We are very interested in your opinion about the value of the Training Institute classes.  Please give us your true opinion.  This should take about 15 minutes of your time.  

Do not write your name on this survey.  It is anonymous.  Your name will not be linked to your answers in any way.  Your answers will be put together with others and used to help us improve the training and coaching services that we offer.  Please return this survey by sending the survey back in the enclosed envelope by September 10, 2005.

DATE of survey:  ______________________________

1. WHERE do you work?  Check one.
___Company A



___Company D
___Company B



___Company E

___Company C



___Company F
2. WHICH training(s) did you attend through the Institute?  

___ESOL  I



___Administrative Skills

___ESOL II



___Introduction to Technology Careers

___GED



___Introduction to Science

___Pre-College Math


___Introduction to Computers

___Pre-College English

___ Introduction to Word and Excel

___Effective Hiring Practices

___ Introduction to the Internet

3. Do you agree?  Circle a number for each question.  

	
	Yes, a lot
	Yes, some
	No, not at all
	Not sure
	Not applicable

	a. I learned the skills I needed (in class).
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	b. I am more confident in my job because of the class.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	c. The class has helped me or will help me to take steps in my career. 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


4.  Circle a number for each statement.    

	The class has helped me to…
	Yes, much better
	Yes, a little better
	No, not at all
	Not sure
	Not Applicable

	a. complete my job responsibilities more easily.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	b. be able to complete extra work without being asked.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	c. communicate better with supervisors, customers, or co-workers.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	d. write better.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	e. work better with co-workers when it’s busy.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	f. fix unusual situations, without supervision.  
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	g. handle difficult clients or families in a caring and professional manner.  
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	h. work more independently in doing my job.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	i.  Other (write-in) ________________________
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


5.  How many times have you talked to your career coach since September? Circle one.  

None

    Yes, one more time

Yes, two times or more

If NO, why not?  Please explain.  ______________________________________________________

  ________________________________________________________________________________________

6. Circle a number for each.   

	How helpful has your career coach been …
	Extremely Helpful
	Mostly Helpful
	Somewhat Helpful
	Not Helpful
	I have not met with my coach 

	a. in helping you develop a career plan?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	n/a

	b. with getting referrals and information about training and education?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	n/a

	c.  overall?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	n/a


7.  What else would you like to learn in classes (from the Institute)?       My ideas are (please explain): 

________________________________________________________________________________________ 

_________________________________________________________________________________________

_________________________________________________________________________________________

8.  What else have you done to help your career since you took the training?  Check all that apply.

Have you…

_____   done job shadowing of another position?

_____   looked at job postings where you work?

_____   looked at job postings someplace else?

_____   applied for another job as part of your career?

_____   looked into going back to school to get a health or research related degree?

_____   started another course either in the Institute or someplace else?

_____   other career work (please describe) ___________________________________________

THANK YOU!
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